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
cabinetry, heated
garage, many

S upgrades.

Brian Snow*
07-110-90

UPGRADED TOP
TO BOTTOM
Fabulous main flr addi-
tion, upgraded win-
dows, flooring, roof,
shingles, furnace,

| kitchen cabinetry, 2

baths, 5 bdrms.
Brenda Payton*
07-114-30

HALTON
BUILDING LOT
$194,000

& 120’ x 240’ treed lot. 20
4 x 40 recent gar/work-

shop, existing well &

| driveway, no develop-
§ ment fees.
§ Martha Summers*

06-604-31

1850 SQ. FT.
BUTTERCUP

Fab flr plan seems much
larger. 4 bdrms, 3 bths,

sized dinette w/w/o to

yard. O/looks large fam

rm w/gas f/pl.

Jessie Jacobs*
06-644-90

GLEN WILLIAMS
$849,000
Upgraded with all the
“toys” including home
theatre, inground pool,
cabana, outdoor play

| train set, extensive land-

scaping & much more.

- | Martha Summers*

06-476-30

BIG HOME
- LITTLE PRICE
$229,000
3 bdrm, 2 bath semi
detached home in
Hillsburgh. Forced air
gas furnace, roof, win-
dows, vinyl siding and
kitchen cupboards - all
new in 1998/1999.
| Fenced backyard.

AFFORDABLE
HOBBY FARM
5 gorgeous acres in
Erin, w/raised 3+1 bed-
room, 2 baths, walkout
basement, new win-
dows, well, septic, barn,
A, workshop,  paddocks,
ponds, privacy & more.
Sandra Brianceau*
06-669-91

FAMILY
VALUES

" | Super starter with 3
I bdrms & finished
basement. Walk to GO,
arks, downtown
Georgetown.  Child
riendly street.
Ray Chesher
| 06-599-30

RARE OFFERING
IN WILDWOOD

.| Charming 109’ x 256 lot

surrounded by green-

space. 4 bdrms, 3

bthrms ~ w/numerous

upgrades. Huge deck &

inground pool.

Steve Jenkins*
07-140-30

GREAT VALUE &
DET 2 CAR GARAGE
| Georgetown  detached
| bungalow with detached
two car garage w/insulat-
ed heated workshop, fin-
4 ished basement, fire-
+| place. Great location.
Tina Dwyer* or
| Nusha Mathieson*
06-655-30

{25 ACRES i
VL B /8

SUPERB

COUNTRY HOME

| Reminiscent of a
| French chateau, 25
& manicured acres, 5
bdrms, 3 with ensuites,
barn, paddocks, ponds
& charming log guest
house.  $1,575,000.
—| Kathy Ellis*

06-517-99

BE NIMBLE

- BE QUICK
or be too late! Just Listed
freehold townhome - walk
to downtown, schools,
parks! $264,900.
Ray Chesher*

07-117-30

IT’S YOUR
MOVE!
3 bedroom 3 bath-
room home in
Trafalgar ~ Country.
= Large pie shaped lot -
| room for you & the
| kids.
Ray Chesher*
. 06-652-30

VICTORIA
GARDENS
\ CONDO
{ Peace, quiet and
security in
fl Georgetown’s most
sought after condo. 1
il bdrm + den, 6 appli-
| ances.
Peter Zavitz*

7+ ACRES
9000+ SQ. FT.

Solid block construc-

fgg tion. 3 bay doors. 3

units, 5 bath, 600V, M2

zoning, plenty of

potential.

Sandra Brianceau*
06-626-91

BURSTING

WITH CHARM

Bigger than it looks
and in move-in condi-

< tion. Fabulous private

ard.
ohn* and
Matthew Hill*
06-594-30

NEED A LIFT?
Quiet st, ravine access,
open concept 4 br
house in the Heart of
Trafalgar Country locat-
ed on a quiet low traffic
street w/ravine access.
Ray Chesher*

06-647-30

PROFESSIONAL/
OFFICE SPACE
Located in George-
town. Already set up
as Dr's office.

| Excellent ground

floor location.

Rod* or Dinah

Presswood*
06-293-30

CHARACTER
HOME IN
THE PARK

‘-3 bdrm tastefully

updated home, hrdwd
flrs, tin ceilings, recent
kitchen & bth.
Something special.

Martha Summers*

06-670-30

YOU GOTTA SEE
THIS! $309,900

| Beautifully renovated

bungalow,  walking
distance to schools,
parks & mall.
Fabulous in-law suite,
a/g pool, profession-
ally landscaped lot.
Elizabeth Doell*
07-125-30

227
SPECTACULAR
ACRES!

|{On Caledon border.

This is a must walk

§l property w/small barn,

det dbl garage + garage
w/htd  workshop, 3 br
home. Not a drive by!
Sandra Brianceau*
06-616-91

ESTATE LIVING
ON 3+ ACRES
Custom executive bun-
galow, 3+3 bdrms, gran-
ite  kitchen,  hrdwd,
ceramics, fabulous com-
pletely finished walkout
w/games rm, rec rm.

10+++. $839,000.
Iris Irwin*  07-115-30

STEP INSIDE

and be surprised at
what this home
offers - expansive
family areas, gor-

| geous kitchen,

fenced yard.
Ray Chesher*
06-665-30

MARYWOOD
MEADOWS
BEAUTY
Absolutely stunning updat-

rooms, professionally
landscaped, picture per-
fect rear yard with gor-
geous inground pool.
Finished basement. 10++.
Jessie Jacobs*
06-701-30

FANTASTIC
BUNGALOW
- HUGE LOT
Beautifully maintained &
updated, newer kitchen,
bath, windows & furnace.
Gleaming hrdwood flrs,
huge bsmt & huge yard.
Centrally located.
Elizabeth Doell*
06-703-30

BRAMPTON
STUNNER

Backs onto pond in a
great location with no

_| homes behind.
i Meticulous attention
“ to detail, loads of
ll upgrades.

N Matthew* &

John Hill* 07-141-19

SUPER PERFECT
HOBBY HORSE
FARM
Adorable  updated
house, 65 x 120’

-l arena, newer garage.

Everything is perfect

on 14.87 lovely acres

with pond.

Kathy Ellis*
06-681-91

HILLSBURGH
BUNGALOW
Immaculate 3+1
bdrm bdrm, hard-
wood floors, large
deck, private fenced

yard. $279,900.
Martha Summers*
07-126-91

SOMETHING
FOR HIM & HER
Workshop for him,
freshly renovated
house for her, i/g pool
or the kids. Upgraded

dows. Porcelain marble

& hrdwd flrs.

Brenda MacDonald*
06-689-60

OWN A PIECE
OF HISTORY!

“Violet's House” is a

charming  historical
home located on a
lovely private street.
Spacious w/3 + 1
bdrms. Sep. in-law
apt, newer updated
kitchen. Delightful!

Kathy Ellis* 06-697-91

PARADISE IN
ORANGEVILLE!
Custom 3 bdrm exec

| sidesplit on 1/3 acre.

throughout.
Peter Zavitz*

PRIVATE
ESCARPMENT
PARADISE

Beautiful bungalow on
16+ acres. High on

%8| Escarpment o/l ponds,

updated & decorated
beautifully, 8 mins to
Georgetown. $939,000.
Kathy Ellis*

06-416-31

i (|
Brenda MacDonald* Wayne MacNeil*

SHE’S A BEAUTY
- A MUST SEE!
Gorgeous reno’d 3 bdrm
bungalow on huge lot.
Small town living at its
best. Plank hrdwd, open

4| concept kit w/huge

island. Fin. rec rm, large

studio/playroom.

Sandra Brianceau*
06-696-91

5 LEVEL
BACKSPLIT

— Quality upgrades, ren-

ovated kit, 6 jet
whirlpool tub. Main flr
fam room with gas fire-
place, most windows
replaced, new garage
& entrance dr.
Jessie Jacobs*
06-686-90

PARK LIKE
SETTING IN
THE GLEN!

Awesome open con-

cept, maple kitchen

w/granite counters,

100 x 338 mature

lot!!!! $599,900.

Iris Irwin*
06-699-30

PERFECT
PRIVACY
IN LIMEHOUSE
Perfectly tucked away on
private, well landscaped
lot. Spacious bungalow
with finished base-

8 ment. Attached garage

with access to base-
ment.
Kathy Ellis* 06-677-31

2 ACRE ESTATE
HOME
Quiet cul-de-sac set-
Stunning 5
bdrm, 4 bth home,

| freshly  decorated

w/loads of recent

¥ improvements. Close
| to Eden Mills.

Matthew* or
John Hill* 07-127-99

1910
CHARMER!
Acton. Beautifully main-
tained w/original stain-
ed, beveled & leaded
glass windows, original
mahogany & oak trims,
doors & built-in book-

T cases.

Matthew* or

CUSTOM
BUNGALOW
2 ACRES $629,900
3 bdrm, open concept,

| hardwood floos, 3

sided fireplace, high
ceilings, granite coun-
tertops, 3 car garage.
Martha Summers*
07-135-91

STEAL HOME!
Someone will ben-
efit by buying this

A3 bdrm, 2 bath
/home on a large
4 lot next to a park.
& $279,900.

Ray Chesher*
07-133-30

ERIN
PRETTY 3 ACRES
in southeast Erin.
Rolling land suitable
for
walkout bungalow.

Martha Summers*
06-592-VL
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